
02.02.1973. Schruns              Slalom, women  
 
 
 
 
 
course length: 480 
vertical drop:  
number of gates: 49/49 
course setter: H. Messner AUT/H. Aigner FRG  
weather:  
snow:  
started: 54 
finished: 43 
 
 
 
  1.  Rosi Mittermaier   FRG  46.42 44.91  91.33        (  6) 
 
 
  2. Patricia Emonet   FRA  47.56 45.23  92.79      (28! 
  3. Conchita Puig   SPA  47.33 45.60  92.93      (10) 
  4. Marilynn Cochran   USA  48.27 44.69  92.96      (11) 
 
  5. Pamela Behr   FRG  47.21 45.99  93.20        (  9) 
  6. Judy Crawford   CND  47.56 45.73  93.29      (12) 
  7. Wiltrud Drexel   AUT  47.48 45.93  93.31      (13) 
 
  8. Fabienne Serrat   FRA  47.69 45.87  93.56        (20) 
  9. Christine Rolland   FRA  48.08 45.50  93.58        (  5) 
10. Susan Corrock   USA  47.70 46.08  93.78        (  2) 
11. Bernadette Zurbriggen  SUI  48.51 45.42  93.93        (26! 
12. Christa Zechmeister  FRG  48.00 46.00  94.00        (36! 
13. Britt Lafforgue   FRA  47.77 46.44  94.21        (  8) 
 
14. Claudia Giordani   ITA  48.20 46.52  94.72 
15. Torill Foerland   NOR  47.68 47.13  94.81        (18) 
16. Elena Matous   SMR  48.57 46.32  94.89 
17. Charlotte Haltmayr  FRG  48.40 46.57  94.97 
18. Sylvia Stump   SUI  48.60 46.47  95.07      (21) 
19. Barbara Cochran   USA  48.54 46.63  95.17        (  7) 
20. Irmgard Lukasser   AUT  48.65 46.57  95.22 
21. Traudl Treichl   FRG  48.69 46.54  95.23 
22. Odile Chalvin    FRA     95.24      (14) 
23. Irene Epple   FRG     95.26 
24. Marie-Theres Nadig  SUI     95.30 



25. Sigrid Eberle   AUT  48.60 46.72  95.32 
26. Christianne Ray   FRA  48.82 46.51  95.33 
27. Brigitte Jeandell   FRA     95.40        (40)  
28. Kathy Kreiner   CND  48.58 47.01  95.59 
 
 
DNF(1):  

Patty Boydstun  USA  (  3),  
Monika Kaserer  AUT  (  4), 
Marianne Hefti  SUI,  
Jacqueline Rouvier  FRA,  
Ingrid Gfoellner  AUT,  
Evi Mittermaier  FRG,  
Draga Zuraj   YUG,  
Irena Jez   YUG,  

 
DNF(2):  

Annemarie Proell  AUT  (  1)  (1st run: 4 – 47.35)  
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



Heini Messner AUT 1st run 49g  Hermann Aigner FRG 2nd run  49g 
 
 
started: 54     started: 47 
finished: 47     finished: 43 
 
 
  1. Rosi Mittermaier FRG 46.42  (  6)   1. Marilynn Cochran USA 44.69 (  5) 
 
        2. Rosi Mittermaier FRG 44.91 (10) 
  2. Pamela Behr FRG 47.21 (  9) 
  3. Conchita Puig SPA 47.33 (10)   3. Patricia Emonet FRA 45.23   (18! 
  4. Annemarie Proell AUT 47.35 (  1)   4. Bern. Zurbriggen SUI 45.42 (20! 
  5. Wiltrud Drexel AUT 47.48 (13)   5. Christine Rolland FRA 45.50 (11) 
  6. Patricia Emonet FRA  (28!   6. Conchita Puig SPA 45.60 (  6) 
and Judy Crawford CND 47.56 (12)   7. Judy Crawford CND 45.73 (  4) 
  8. Torill Foerland NOR 47.68   (18)   8. Fabienne Serrat FRA 45.87   (26! 
  9. Fabienne Serrat FRA 47.69   (20)   9. Wiltrud Drexel AUT 45.93 (  3) 
10. Susan Corrock USA 47.70 (  2) 10. Pamela Behr FRG 45.99 (  7) 
11. Britt Lafforgue FRA 47.77 (  8) 11. Ch. Zechmeister  FRG 46.00   (39! 
12. Ch. Zechmeister FRG 48.00   (36! 12. Susan Corrock USA 46.08 (14) 
13. Christine Rolland FRA 48.08 (  5) 
14. Claudia Giordani ITA 48.20  
15. Marilynn Cochran USA 48.27 (11) 
16. Charlotte HaltmayrFRG 48.40 
17. Bern. Zurbriggen SUI 48.51 (26) 
18. Barbara Cochran USA 48.54 (  7) 
19. Elena Matous SMR 48.57 
20. Kathy Kreiner CND 48.58 
21. Sylvia Stump SUI 48.60 (21) 
22. Sigrid Eberle AUT 48.62 
23. Irmgard Lukasser AUT 48.65 
24. Traudl Treichl FRG 48.69 
25. Christianne Ray FRA 48.82 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



  split-time 3:             finish:  
 
 
 
1. Annemarie Pröll  AUT 24.11  1. Marilynn Cochran  USA 20.20 
      2. Rosi Mittermaier  FRG 20.28 
2. Marilynn Cochran USA 24.49 
3. Patricia Emonet FRA 24.61  3. Fabienne Serrat  FRA 20.57 
4. Rosi Mittermaier FRG 24.63  4. Patricia Emonet  FRA 20.62  
5. Christine Rolland FRA 24.66  5. Bernadette Zurbriggen SUI 20.63 
6. Pamela Behr FRG 24.72  6. Judy Crawford  CND 20.70 
7. Conchita Puig SPA 24.78  7. Barbara Cochran  USA 20.79 
8. Bernadette ZurbriggenSUI 24.79 
 
 


